BRS School Liaisons

Western Region
Waterbury

249 Thomaston Avenue * Waterbury, CT 06702 * Voice (203) 578-4550 * VP: (203) 577-5320

District Director
Kathy Marchione
Phone: (203) 551-5517

Email; Kathleen.Marchione@ct.gov

Supervisors
Marta Bisciglia
Phone: (203) 578-4560

Email: Marta.Ortiz-Bisciglia@ct.gov

Cindy Rafael
Phone: (203) 551-5503
Email: Cindy.Rafael@ct.gov

Rehabilitation Counselor for the Deaf
Audrey Stone is available to serve students who are

deaf in any of these schools.

VOICE: (203) 578-4574
TTY: (203) 578-4574
VP: (203)577-5319

Email: Audrey.Stone@ct.gov

Location / School Counselor Phone Number Email
Bethel-

Bethel HS Warren Stamp (203) 207-8994 Warren.Stamp@ct.gov
Brookfield-

Brookfield HS Leah Henchcliffe (203) 207-8992 Leah.Henchcliffe@ct.gov
Cheshire-

Cheshire Academy Beatrice Perez (203) 578-4562 Beatrice.Perez@ct.gov

Cheshire HS Beatrice Perez (203) 578-4562 Beatrice.Perez@ct.gov
Danbury-

Alternative Center of Warren Stamp (203) 207-8994 Warren.Stamp@ct.gov

Education

Danbury HS Warren Stamp (203) 207-8994 Warren.Stamp@ct.gov

Henry Abbott RVTS Warren Stamp (203) 207-8994 Warren.Stamp@ct.gov

Gallaudet University

Audrey Stone

(203) 578-4574

Audrey.Stone@ct.gov

Harwinton/ Burlington-

Lewis Mills HS Sheri Guerrera (860) 496-6991 Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov
Litchfield-
CT Junior Republic Scott Ogurick (860) 496-6992 Scott.Ogurick@ct.gov
Litchf Scott Ogurick (860) 496-6992 Scott.Ogurick@ct.gov
ield HS
National Technical Institute for Audrey Stone (203) 578-4574 Audrey.Stone@ct.gov

the Deaf (2 yr college)

Naugatuck-

Naugatuck HS

Carmen Ocasio

(203) 578-4561

Carmen.Ocasio@ct.gov
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BRS School Liaisons

Western Region
Waterbury cont.

249 Thomaston Avenue * Waterbury, CT 06702 * Voice (203) 578-4550 * VP: (203) 577-5320

Location / School Counselor Phone Number Email
New Fairfield-

New Fairfield HS Renay Minkin (203) 207-8992 Renay.Minkin@ct.gov
New Milford-

New Milford HS Leah Henchcliffe (203) 207-8992 Leah.Henchcliffe@ct.gov
Newtown-

Newtown HS Renay Minkin (203) 207-8992 Renay.Minkin@ct.gov
Northwestern CT Community Audrey Stone (203) 578-4574 Audrey.Stone@ct.gov

College Deaf Program (2 yr

college)
Oxford-

Oxford HS Rannan Tyrrell 203-207-8993 Rannan.Tyrrell@ct.gov
Redding-

Joel Barlow HS Leah Henchcliffe (203) 207-8992 Leah.Henchcliffe@ct.gov
Ridgefield-

Ridgefield HS Renay Minkin (203) 207-8992 Renay.Minkin@ct.gov
RSD #1-

Canaan, Cornwall, Kent, North
Canaan, Salisbury, Sharon

Housatonic Regional HS

Sheri Guerrera

(860) 496-6991

Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

RSD #6-
Goshen, Morris, Warren

Womogo Regional HS

Scott Ogurick

(860) 496-6992

Scott.Oqurick@ct.gov

RSD #7-
Barkhamsted, Colebrook,
New Hartford, Norfolk

Northwestern Regional

Sheri Guerrera

(860) 496-6991

Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

RSD #12-
Bridgewater, Roxbury,
Washington

Shepaug Valley HS

Karen Rustico

(203) 578-4572

Karen.Rustico@ct.qov [

RSD #14-
Bethlehem, Woodbury

Nonnewaug HS

Karen Rustico

(203) 578-4572

Karen.Rustico@ct.gov
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BRS School Liaisons

Western Region
Waterbury cont.

249 Thomaston Avenue * Waterbury, CT 06702 * Voice (203) 578-4550 * VP: (203) 577-5320

Location / School

Counselor

Phone Number

Email

RSD #15-
Middlebury, Southbury

Pomperaug Regional HS

Karen Rustico

(203) 578-4572

Karen.Rustico@ct.gov [

Westover HS

Carmen Ocasio

(203) 578-4561

Carmen.Ocasio@ct.gov

RSD #16-
Beacon Falls, Prospect

Woodland HS

Rannan Tyrrell

203-207-8993

Rannan.Tyrrell@ct.qgov

Thomaston-

Thomaston HS

Sheri Guerrera

(860) 496-6991

Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

Torrington-

Oliver Wolcott RVTS

Sheri Guerrera

(860) 496-6991

Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

Torrington HS

Sheri Guerrera

(860) 496-6991

Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

Southeast Alternative

Sheri Guerrera

(860) 496-6991

Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov

Washington-
The Gunnery Sheri Guerrera (860) 496-6991 Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov
Waterbury-
Chase Preparatory Erin Conran (203) 578-4559 Erin.Conran@ct.gov
Crosby High David Carpino (203) 578-4558 David.Carpino@ct.gov

Enlightenment/Alt. School

David Carpino

(203) 578-4558

David.Carpino@ct.gov

John F. Kennedy HS

Beatrice Perez

(203) 578-4562

Beatrice.Perez@ct.gov

Notre Dame Academy

Karen Rustico

(203) 578-4572

Karen.Rustico@ct.qgov

State Street School

David Carpino

(203) 578-4558

David.Carpino@ct.gov

Wilby HS

Carmen Ocasio

(203) 578-4561

Carmen.Ocasio@ct.gov

W.F Kaynor CTTHSS

Beatrice Perez

(203) 578-4562

Beatrice.Perez@ct.gov

Holy Cross HS

Beatrice Perez

(203) 578-4562

Beatrice.Perez@ct.gov

Sacred Heart HS

Beatrice Perez

(203) 578-4562

Beatrice.Perez@ct.gov

Waterbury Arts Magnet
School (WAMS)

Rannan Tyrrell

203-207-8993

Rannan.Tyrrell@ct.gov

Watertown-
Taft David Carpino (203) 578-4558 David.Carpino@ct.gov
Watertown HS David Carpino (203) 578-4558 David.Carpino@ct.gov
West Hartford-
American School for the Audrey Stone (203) 578-4574 Audrey.Stone@ct.gov
Deaf (ASD)
Winchester/Winsted-
Gilbert Sheri Guerrera (860) 496-6991 Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov
Winsted Alternative Sheri Guerrera (860) 496-6991 Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov
Wolcott-
Wolcott HS Sheri Guerrera (860) 496-6991 Sheri.Guerrera@ct.gov
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